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Freezer cabinet for ice cream parlours in grey painted stainless steel static
refrigeration with internal assistance fan 600 It -25 -18°C
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Description

Freezer cabinet GN2/1 for ice cream parlours, static refrigeration with internal assistance fan
capacity 600 |. The product has a grey painted steel exterior and stainless steel interior. The
freezer has a motor compartment at the bottom (for easy storage of products inside the chamber),
manual defrosting, digital thermostat, 80 mm cyclopentane foam, removable gasket, LED light
and lock as standard, self-closing door, adjustable GN2/1 (7+1) shelves, anti-condensation plastic
thermal-braker as body frame (Hot Tube),Capacity of GN 1/3 ice cream tubs (150 mm deep) 46,
capacity of 3360x165X120 ice cream tubs (5 litres) 58. 4 adjustable feet and energy class D.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 740x880x2025 mm



Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita

Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Ripiani
Rumorosita

Temperatura d'esercizio

580x710x1430 mm

Electric
600 Lt

D

R290

150 kg
0.406 kW
8 Nr

55 db

-18 -25 °C
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