

Cod: 9219062004021

Freezer cabinet for ice cream parlours in grey painted stainless steel static refrigeration with internal assistance fan 600 lt -25 -18°C



Description

Freezer cabinet GN2/1 for ice cream parlours, static refrigeration with internal assistance fan capacity 600 l. The product has a grey painted steel exterior and stainless steel interior. The freezer has a motor compartment at the bottom (for easy storage of products inside the chamber), manual defrosting, digital thermostat, 80 mm cyclopentane foam, removable gasket, LED light and lock as standard, self-closing door, adjustable GN2/1 (7+1) shelves, anti-condensation plastic thermal-braker as body frame (Hot Tube), Capacity of GN 1/3 ice cream tubs (150 mm deep) 46, capacity of 3360x165X120 ice cream tubs (5 litres) 58. 4 adjustable feet and energy class D.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	740x880x2025 mm

Dimensioni interne	580x710x1430 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	600 Lt
Classe energetica	D
Gas refrigerante	R290
Peso	150 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.406 kW
Ripiani	8 Nr
Rumorosità	55 db
Temperatura d'esercizio	-18 -25 °C